
Republic of the Philippines 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

Misamis Occidental 1st DEO  0 	OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER 
Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CY 2022 - INFRA 
(Final) 

13 	of 13 

- 
Is this an 

 Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Estimated Budget (PSP) Remahs 

Advertisement/ Submission/ 
Notice of Award Contract Signing Total MOOE CO 

Brief C)escn!tion of Code 
(PAP) 

Procurement ProgranVPro)ect PMO/End-user 
Early 

Procurement 
Mcclv of 

Procurement 
Source of Funds 

Activity? Posting of IB/REI Opening of aids prograrnVPoject 
(Yes/No) 

- CONTRACT ID: 22K10061 
Assets Preservation - Rehabilitation/Reconstruction of 
National Roads with Slips, Slope Collapse, and 01/13/2022 

Rehabilrtaion / 

Landslide - Primary Roads Construction of Road Slope 
construction 

section 

Public 
Bidding 

to 02/04/2022 03/05/2022 03/17/2022 
CY 2022 

Regular mEre 
99, 000, 000.00 

	

99 	000.00000 

	

, 	, 
ReReconstruction / with 

Slips, Slope Collapse and 
Protection Structure - Oroquieta City-Plaridel - 02/04/2022 Landsles 
Calamba - Sapang Dalaga Road -K1790+950 - 

K1791+200  

CONTRACT ID: 221(10062 

Construction (Completion) of Multi-Purpose Building in Construction Public 
01/20/2022 

to 02/10/2022 03/18/2022 03/30/2022 Ci' 2022 SIP 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 
construction of Multi- 

Brgy. Upper Langcangan, Oroquieta City, Misamis Section Bidding 
02/10/2022 

Purpose Bu ilding  

Occidental 

- CONTRACT ID: 221(10063 

Construction (Completion) of Multi-Purpose Building, Construction Public 
01/20/2022 

to 02/10/2022 03/18/2022 03/30/2022 CY 2022 BIP 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 
construction of Multi- 

Brgy. Northern Poblacion, Baliangao, Misamis Section Bidding 
02/10/2022 

Purpose Building  

Occidental 

- CONTRACT ID: 221(10064 

Construction Public 
01/20/2022 

to 02/10/2022 03/18/2022 03/30/2022 CY 2022 SIP - 5,000,000.00 
Construction of Multi- 

Construction of Multi-Purpose Building, Concepcion, 
Section Bidding Purpose Building 

Misamis Occidental 
___________ 

02/10/2022 

Prepared by: 

CKAN NO) 
Enqintr If, 	/ 

Head, BAC ecre'tafIat 

Recommending Approval: 

CHARiO B. MADULA 
Assistant\District Engineer 

BA9 Chairman 

,tpproveo Dy: 	

kRIA . 1~'~ 
District E gineer 


